RESULTATS, 28 JANVIER 2025

Rang N° paire
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4
102
110
106
11
2
101
107

109

104

103

10

108

12

105

111
112

Joueurs

Anne Kaelin Crittin

Gérald Jan

Marie-Frangoise Waeber

Edy Crittin
Eugéne Pasquier
Monique Tinguely

Sylvie Eugster
Gertrude Deillon
Kathrin Ducotterd

Heidi Fuhrer
Anne-Lise Romanens
Monique Stempfel

Nicole Proenca

Anne Lévy

Odile Jaeger
Georges Kolly
Isabelle Python
Frangoise Aebischer

Anna Kornfeld
Alexandre Karrer

Birgit Hofer

Heinz Beck

Valérie Buob

Yvonne Gendre

Simone Schorderet
Rita Tissot
Marie-Claude Waeber
Heinz Fuhrer
Farideh Hank
Isabelle Meyer
Marcienne Progin
Janine Zurkinden
André Binggeli
Edith Beck
Denise Thalmann
Marie-José Schmid
Danielle Cosandey
Madeleine Kolly
Anne-Marie De Mont
Stéphane Jorg
Michelle Deliege
Marianne Vonlanthen
Gerhard Kornfeld
Mario Strickler
Iréne Buol
Lucia Agazzi
Marc Achtari

Chantal Purro-Moix

MP
273.0
271.0
266.0
263.0
253.0
252.0
241.0
238.0
236.0
234.0
231.0
226.0
217.0
214.0
210.0
198.0
198.0
189.0
188.0
177.0
176.0
167.0
154.0
112.0

%
63.19
62.73
61.57
60.88
58.56
58.33
55.79
55.09
54.63
54.17
53.47
52.31
50.23
49.54
48.61
45.83
45.83
43.75
43.52
40.97
40.74
38.66
35.65
25.93
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/28/pair/112
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